
RESULTS OF ROCHEFORT 2014 (25-26.7.2014) 
 
ROCHEFORT 2014 12 COUNTRIES 102 COMPETITORS  

 
Class Pos Puller Code Puller Name 
Left Men's 65 1 GER004 JAN TAGER 
Left Men's 65 2 SPA001 IVAN PORTELA 
Left Men's 65 3 BEL010 SAMUEL BABAYAN 
Left Men's 65 4 FRA006 EMMANUEL BAUER 
Left Men's 65 5 FRA010 STEVE CIRE 

Left Men's 75 1 GER001 KEVIN BERBERICH 
Left Men's 75 2 FRA012 IBRAHIM HADJI 
Left Men's 75 3 NED014 ERWIN HOGENHOUD 
Left Men's 75 4 SLO003 MILAN FABER 
Left Men's 75 5 CZE001 MICHAEL SVOBODA 
Left Men's 75 6 BEL010 SAMUEL BABAYAN 
Left Men's 75 7 CZE003 TOMAS IVICIC 
Left Men's 75 8 NED007 KRAMER GERT 
Left Men's 75 9 BEL011 SAMUEL LESAGE 

Left Men's 85 1 HUN002 DAVID SOMOGYI 
Left Men's 85 2 GER009 JANUS SMOLARCZYK 
Left Men's 85 3 NED003 MEINDERT NENJTES 
Left Men's 85 4 GER012 LUKAS SALOMON 
Left Men's 85 5 HUN004 EDMOND MALASZ 
Left Men's 85 6 BEL001 FABIAN LAMBORELLE 
Left Men's 85 7 SWI009 REMO HOLLENSTEIN 
Left Men's 85 8 BEL003 OLIVIER HEUSE 
Left Men's 85 9 HUN005 TIBOR SZALOV 

Left Men's 95 1 SLO002 MAXIM DUZEK 
Left Men's 95 2 FRA004 HERICK DEROBERT 
Left Men's 95 3 BEL004 NICOLAS HEMELS 
Left Men's 95 4 SWI016 RICCARDO MANZINI 
Left Men's 95 5 NED008 HENDRICK NENTJES 
Left Men's 95 6 FRA005 ALEXIS ROSSEL 
Left Men's 95 7 NED016 HENRY LAST 

Left Men s 95+ 1 HUN CSABAI ATILLA  

Left Youngster 70 1 NED013 ROELOF PRINS 
Left Youngster 70 2 CZE003 TOMAS IVICIC 
Left Youngster 70 3 GER018 DUSTIN PUBANZ 
Left Youngster 70 4 NED022 KLAAS POST 
Left Youngster 70 5 GER003 HAYEN POPP 

Left Youngster 70+ 1 HUN004 EDMOND MALASZ 
Left Youngster 70+ 2 NED002 HENDRIK DE VRIES 
Left Youngster 70+ 3 NED001 WILLEM NOBEI 

Men Master 80 L 1 BEL003 OLIVIER HEUSE 
Men Master 80 L 2 BEL011 SAMUEL LESAGE 

Men Master 80 R 1 FRA007 GREGORY COLOM 
Men Master 80 R 2 BEL003 OLIVIER HEUSE 



Men Master 80 R 3 BEL011 SAMUEL LESAGE 
Men Master 80 R 4 BEL005 FREDERIC ANDRE 

Men Master 80+L 1 FRA001 GREGORY SCHNEIDER 
Men Master 80+L 2 SLO001 PETER RACEK 
Men Master 80+L 3 FRA002 JEAN GEORGES NAEGEL 
Men Master 80+L 4 BEL001 FABIAN LAMBORELLE 
Men Master 80+L 5 NED008 HENDRICK NENTJES 
Men Master 80+L 6 FRA013 BILL BALLAUD 

Men Master 8O+R 1 FRA001 GREGORY SCHNEIDER 
Men Master 8O+R 2 FRA002 JEAN GEORGES NAEGEL 
Men Master 8O+R 3 SLO001 PETER RACEK 
Men Master 8O+R 4 BEL001 FABIAN LAMBORELLE 
Men Master 8O+R 5 FRA013 BILL BALLAUD 
Men Master 8O+R 6 SWI016 RICCARDO MANZINI 
Men Master 8O+R 7 NED008 HENDRICK NENTJES 

Right Girl Youngster 60 1 HUN001 HENRIETTA BARZO 
Right Girl Youngster 60 2 BEL006 JANE DENEUMOSTIER 

Right Men's 65 1 GER004 JAN TAGER 
Right Men's 65 2 SPA001 IVAN PORTELA 
Right Men's 65 3 FRA006 EMMANUEL BAUER 

Right Men's 70 1 GER002 MATTHIAS HELLBOY SCHLITTE 
Right Men's 70 2 NED014 ERWIN HOGENHOUD 
Right Men's 70 3 SLO003 MILAN FABER 
Right Men's 70 4 CZE002 MICHAEL SVOBODA 
Right Men's 70 5 SWI004 DAMIEN VALLEE 
Right Men's 70 6 FRA010 STEVE CIRE 
Right Men's 70 7 CZE003 TOMAS IVICIC 

Right Men's 75 1 GER001 KEVIN BERBERICH 
Right Men's 75 2 BEL003 OLIVIER HEUSE 
Right Men's 75 3 FRA012 IBRAHIM HADJI 
Right Men's 75 4 NED007 KRAMER GERT 
Right Men's 75 5 BEL008 LUIS GUERRA 

Right Men's 80 1 GER009 JANUS SMOLARCZYK 
Right Men's 80 2 GER012 LUKAS SALOMON 
Right Men's 80 3 SWI009 REMO HOLLENSTEIN 
Right Men's 80 4 HUN005 TIBOR SZALOV 
Right Men's 80 5 BEL014 FLORIAN MARTHOZ 
Right Men's 80 6 BEL005 FREDERIC ANDRE 
Right Men's 80 7 SWI002 NICOLAS PARMIGIANI 
Right Men's 80 8 FRA007 GREGORY COLOM 
Right Men's 80 9 BEL008 LUIS GUERRA 

Right Men's 85 1 RO002 MARIUS JUROVSCHI 
Right Men's 85 2 HUN002 DAVID SOMOGYI 
Right Men's 85 3 GER001 KEVIN BERBERICH 
Right Men's 85 4 CZE002 MATES SVOBODA 
Right Men's 85 5 BEL012 JEROME CRAVATTE 
Right Men's 85 6 NED001 WILLEM NOBEI 
Right Men's 85 7 NED002 HENDRIK DE VRIES 
Right Men's 85 8 NED003 MEINDERT NENJTES 
Right Men's 85 9 RO003 DANIEL TOMSA 
Right Men's 85 10 BEL007 DAMIANO GRACEFFA 
Right Men's 85 11 HUN004 EDMOND MALASZ 



Right Men's 90 1 RO001 BOGDAN ROMAN 
Right Men's 90 2 BEL004 NICOLAS HEMELS 
Right Men's 90 3 SWI016 RICCARDO MANZINI 
Right Men's 90 4 FRA004 HERICK DEROBERT 
Right Men's 90 5 SLO002 MAXIM DUZEK 
Right Men's 90 6 NED008 HENDRICK NENTJES 

Right Men's100 1 FRA014 MICHAEL GATTONI 
Right Men's100 2 BEL004 NICOLAS HEMELS 
Right Men's100 3 FRA005 ALEXIS ROSSEL 
Right Men's100 4 NED016 HENRY LAST 

Right Men s 100+ 1 BEL SMEERS JEAN MICHEL 
Right Men s 100+ 2 FRA MICHEL MOOK 
Right Men s 100+ 3 BEL NICOLAS HEMELS 
Right Men s 100+ 5 GER SVEN OPHOVEN  
Right Men s 100+ 6 BEL GILBERT SNOECK 

Right Youngster 70 1 GER018 DUSTIN PUBANZ 
Right Youngster 70 2 NED013 ROELOF PRINS 
Right Youngster 70 3 CZE003 TOMAS IVICIC 
Right Youngster 70 4 GER003 HAYEN POPP 
Right Youngster 70 5 NED022 KLAAS POST 

Right Younster70+ 1 HUN004 EDMOND MALASZ 
Right Younster70+ 2 NED001 WILLEM NOBEI 
Right Younster70+ 3 NED002 HENDRIK DE VRIES 
Right Younster70+ 4 SWI001 ROMAIN BOUSSET 
Right Younster70+ 5 GER018 DUSTIN PUBANZ 

Women left 65 1 HUN001 HENRIETTA BARZO 
Women left 65 2 FIN001 ERIKA KETOLA 
Women left 65 3 SPA002 SONIA MIRAS 
Women left 65 4 BEL002 ISABELLE HOUBRECHTS 

Women left 70 1 SWI015 JANINE LEDERJERBER 

Women left 70+ 1 SWI005 LAURE JUILLERAT 
Women left 70+ 2 NED005 KIM TESSELAAR 
Women left 70+ 3 GER010 TANJA KILLMAIER 
Women left 70+ 5 GER005 LAURA BRANDING 
Women left 70+ 6 ENG001 JOANNE POOLE 
Women left 70+ 7 NED004 YVONNE BARON 

Women Right 65 1 HUN001 HENRIETTA BARZO 
Women Right 65 2 SPA002 SONIA MIRAS 
Women Right 65 3 SWI015 JANINE LEDERJERBER 
Women Right 65 4 FIN001 ERIKA KETOLA 
Women Right 65 5 NED021 MARIA MELAARD 
Women Right 65 6 NED006 ERICA VAN URK 

Women Right 70+ 1 SWI005 LAURE JUILLERAT 
Women Right 70+ 2 ENG001 JOANNE POOLE 
Women Right 70+ 3 NED005 KIM TESSELAAR 
Women Right 70+ 4 GER010 TANJA KILLMAIER 
Women Right 70+ 5 SWI003 ELIANE AESCHMANN 
Women Right 70+ 6 NED004 YVONNE BARON 
Women Right 70+ 7 GER005 LAURA BRANDING 

 


